
Tourism & Hospitality Expo

 EXHIBITIONS   |   FOCUSED B2B   |   CONFERENCES

20+ State Pavilions
International Exhibitors from
G20 Countries - 20*

100+ Indian Exhibitors
250+ International Buyers
10000+ Business Visitors

www.atithiindia.org

“Atithi” – a co-located show of Global Exhibition on Services (GES 2023)
dedicated to the Travel, Tourism and Hospitality sector of India

https://forms.gle/rodrPUCmnDZmt3iM8


India is a country renowned for its rich cultural heritage, diverse
landscapes, and vibrant traditions, making it a popular
destination for travelers from around the world. The tourism
sector in India encompasses a wide range of experiences, from
historical sites to natural wonders, bustling cities to serene
villages, and everything in between. Some of the key aspects of
India's tourism sector:

 TRAVEL & TOURISM SERVICES

Adventure Tourism | Art & Culture | Business Travel | Cruise |
Differently able Groups | FIT Travel | Group Travel | Heritage |
Private Celebrations | Leisure & Family | Luxury | Medical |
Tourism | MICE | Nature & Wildlife | Rural | Spiritual | Student
Exchange / Educational / Youth | Weddings & Special | Events |
Wellness / Yoga / Spa | Others

https://forms.gle/rodrPUCmnDZmt3iM8


I N D I A



let's explorelet's explore

Hampi 

Konark

Khajuraho

Ajanta and Ellora

Sanchi Stupa

Brihadishvara Temple

Qutab Minar

Taj Mahal

Fatehpur Sikri



TYPE OF SPACE RATES (INR)
 for SEPC Members

RATES (INR)
for Non Members 

RAW SPACE -
INDOORE (per Sq.mtr)



12000/-



13000/-

BUILT UP -  INDOORE
(per Sq.mtr) 



14000/- 



15000/- 

Set up by Ministry of Commerce and Industry, Government of India
SERVICES EXPORT PROMOTION COUNCIL

DPT-417, 4th Floor, Prime Towers, Plot No. 79 & 80, Pocket F, Okhla Industrial Area Phase I, New Delhi - 110 020 Ph: +91 11 – 49429764

SPACE AND PAYMENT DETAILS:

DETAILS RATES (INR)

RAW SPACE 
3500/-

(Per KW)

SPACE RENTAL

ELECTRICITY CHARGES

For more details and participation
Please contact:

Mr. Mayank Sharma
Mob: 8349417890
mayank.sharma@servicesepc.org 

Mr. Abhishek Sahdev
Mob: 9560264622
abhishek.sahdev@servicesepc.org

Mr. Chandranshu Awasthi
Mob: 8447234383
chandranshu.awasthi@servicesepc.org

Mr. Siddhartha Mishra
Mob: 9999913164 
siddhartha.mishra@servicesepc.org

Ms. Hansika Gupta
Mob: 9990401916
hansika.gupta@servicesepc.org

Mr. Mohit Arora
Mob: 7827517525
mohit.arora@servicesepc.org

www.gesindia.servicesepc.org www.servicesepc.org www.atithiindia.org

Mr. Abhinav kr.Singh
Mob: 9910784332
Abhinav@falconfirst.com

Ms. Priyanka Mathur
Mob: 7701972732
priyanka@falconfirst.com


